
Leiden University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.strw.leidenuniv.nl

Description Leiden University

Country Netherlands

Scan Date 18/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 5,541

Total Files 93,186

Total Data 0.99 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 5541 93186 0.99 TB 100.00 %

/pub 5540 93185 0.99 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/rosenberg 2434 37632 494.82 GB 48.80 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul 2387 36363 492.34 GB 48.55 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI 2371 35925 492.29 GB 48.55 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFONI 910 15527 225.58 GB 22.25 %

/pub/vanweeren 16 241 107.78 GB 10.63 %

/pub/sobral 7 88 54.92 GB 5.42 %

/pub/vanweeren/25_018 0 10 51.05 GB 5.03 %

/pub/tasse 357 2366 45.78 GB 4.51 %

/pub/kuijken 10 165 41.92 GB 4.13 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_0253 88 1502 36.99 GB 3.65 %

/pub/kuijken/rotatortests 0 64 34.37 GB 3.39 %

/pub/vanweeren/25_003 0 11 31.75 GB 3.13 %

/pub/astroe 6 59 28.69 GB 2.83 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 54 1594 28.36 GB 2.80 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_02... 9 494 21.69 GB 2.14 %

/pub/gmathews 26 132 21.45 GB 2.12 %

/pub/vermaasl 422 4115 20.03 GB 1.97 %

/pub/risquez 9 70 20.00 GB 1.97 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Data Files 615.99 GB 60.75 %

Archive Files 189.85 GB 18.72 %

Miscellaneous Files 161.57 GB 15.93 %

Help Files 21.86 GB 2.16 %

Document Files 10.47 GB 1.03 %

Video Files 6.44 GB 0.63 %

Image Files 6.08 GB 0.60 %

Windows System Files 943.05 MB 0.09 %

Text Files 445.54 MB 0.04 %

Program Files 314.42 MB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 562.78 GB

Average: 46.90 GB

Maximum: 494.16 GB

Minimum: 0.30 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

124 GB

248 GB

372 GB

496 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1009.47 GB

Average: 100.95 GB

Maximum: 556.36 GB

Minimum: 9.42 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

140 GB

279 GB

419 GB

558 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 88799 Files

Average: 8880 Files

Maximum: 45713 Files

Minimum: 50 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

11429 Files

22857 Files

34286 Files

45714 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

FITS Files 589.58 GB 63.70 %

UVFITS Files 78.76 GB 8.51 %

GZ Files 73.60 GB 7.95 %

TAR Files 52.20 GB 5.64 %

TGZ Files 32.06 GB 3.46 %

ZIP Files 31.30 GB 3.38 %

LTA Files 22.96 GB 2.48 %

1 Files 19.13 GB 2.07 %

FZ Files 15.14 GB 1.64 %

DAT Files 10.80 GB 1.17 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

FITS Files 35.42 K 46.35 %

NOEXT Files 8.06 K 10.55 %

PNG Files 7.73 K 10.11 %

JPG Files 7.19 K 9.41 %

GZ Files 5.38 K 7.04 %

PS Files 3.79 K 4.96 %

DAT Files 2.76 K 3.61 %

BDF Files 2.16 K 2.83 %

PRO Files 2.12 K 2.77 %

SAV Files 1.81 K 2.36 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Data Files 44464 615.99 GB 60.75 %

Archive Files 5868 189.85 GB 18.72 %

Miscellaneous Files 14587 161.57 GB 15.93 %

Help Files 774 21.86 GB 2.16 %

Document Files 7929 10.47 GB 1.03 %

Video Files 189 6.44 GB 0.63 %

Image Files 15342 6.08 GB 0.60 %

Windows System Files 191 943.05 MB 0.09 %

Text Files 698 445.54 MB 0.04 %

Program Files 50 314.42 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Flexible Image Transport System File 35417 589.58 GB 58.14 %

Miscellaneous Files 14587 161.57 GB 15.93 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 5376 73.60 GB 7.26 %

TAR Archive File 94 52.20 GB 5.15 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 187 32.06 GB 3.16 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 107 31.30 GB 3.09 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 14 19.13 GB 1.89 %

Binary Data File 2777 11.04 GB 1.09 %

UNIX Font File 2160 8.75 GB 0.86 %

PostScript File 3788 3.79 GB 0.37 %

Module File 2 3.72 GB 0.37 %

JPEG Image 7193 3.39 GB 0.33 %

PDF Document 617 3.14 GB 0.31 %

UNIX Man 2 Information File 5 2.73 GB 0.27 %

Audio Video Interleave File 53 2.44 GB 0.24 %

DVD Video File 3 1.65 GB 0.16 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 116 1.58 GB 0.16 %

Application Save File 1807 1.42 GB 0.14 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 7726 1.25 GB 0.12 %

MPEG Video File 81 1.23 GB 0.12 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

FITS Files 35417 589.58 GB 58.14 %

UVFITS Files 46 78.76 GB 7.77 %

GZ Files 5376 73.60 GB 7.26 %

TAR Files 94 52.20 GB 5.15 %

TGZ Files 187 32.06 GB 3.16 %

ZIP Files 107 31.30 GB 3.09 %

LTA Files 5 22.96 GB 2.26 %

1 Files 14 19.13 GB 1.89 %

FZ Files 55 15.14 GB 1.49 %

DAT Files 2761 10.80 GB 1.06 %

NOEXT Files 8064 10.41 GB 1.03 %

BDF Files 2160 8.75 GB 0.86 %

FIT Files 968 8.18 GB 0.81 %

PS Files 3788 3.79 GB 0.37 %

MOD Files 2 3.72 GB 0.37 %

JPG Files 7193 3.39 GB 0.33 %

PDF Files 617 3.14 GB 0.31 %

2 Files 5 2.73 GB 0.27 %

HDF5 Files 33 2.69 GB 0.27 %

F17_TSM1 Files 1 2.60 GB 0.26 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 5541 93186 0.99 TB 100.00 %

/pub 5540 93185 0.99 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/rosenberg 2434 37632 494.82 GB 48.80 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul 2387 36363 492.34 GB 48.55 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI 2371 35925 492.29 GB 48.55 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFONI 910 15527 225.58 GB 22.25 %

/pub/vanweeren 16 241 107.78 GB 10.63 %

/pub/sobral 7 88 54.92 GB 5.42 %

/pub/vanweeren/25_018 0 10 51.05 GB 5.03 %

/pub/tasse 357 2366 45.78 GB 4.51 %

/pub/kuijken 10 165 41.92 GB 4.13 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_0253 88 1502 36.99 GB 3.65 %

/pub/kuijken/rotatortests 0 64 34.37 GB 3.39 %

/pub/vanweeren/25_003 0 11 31.75 GB 3.13 %

/pub/astroe 6 59 28.69 GB 2.83 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 54 1594 28.36 GB 2.80 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_02... 9 494 21.69 GB 2.14 %

/pub/gmathews 26 132 21.45 GB 2.12 %

/pub/vermaasl 422 4115 20.03 GB 1.97 %

/pub/risquez 9 70 20.00 GB 1.97 %

/pub/risquez/DAM 2 28 19.97 GB 1.97 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_4303a 68 1200 19.05 GB 1.88 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 54 1102 17.95 GB 1.77 %

/pub/vermaasl/lv_reducedcubes 120 994 17.55 GB 1.73 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_4303 67 1127 17.36 GB 1.71 %

/pub/astroe/GMRT_sausage 0 8 16.98 GB 1.67 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 69 1389 16.16 GB 1.59 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_6240 69 1355 16.16 GB 1.59 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 71 1307 15.92 GB 1.57 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_1808 77 1326 15.89 GB 1.57 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 54 1069 15.84 GB 1.56 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 999 15.80 GB 1.56 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_7552 79 1359 15.78 GB 1.56 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_1614 75 1310 15.58 GB 1.54 %

/pub/wwilliams 77 5680 15.56 GB 1.53 %

/pub/morabito 0 1 14.36 GB 1.42 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_02... 2 174 13.74 GB 1.36 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 862 13.43 GB 1.32 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 841 13.40 GB 1.32 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 892 13.31 GB 1.31 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 845 12.42 GB 1.22 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_4038a 50 776 12.33 GB 1.22 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 836 12.01 GB 1.18 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 815 11.88 GB 1.17 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 16 672 11.48 GB 1.13 %

/pub/vanweeren/rfi 0 20 11.21 GB 1.11 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 54 781 11.16 GB 1.10 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 775 11.06 GB 1.09 %

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/SINFON... 53 779 10.98 GB 1.08 %

/pub/sobral/SA22_NBJ 0 3 10.77 GB 1.06 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/risquez/DAM/output_attitude.txt.gz 04/Sep/2012 19.96 GB

/pub/morabito/9Nov_timeav.ms.tar.gz 02/Aug/2013 14.36 GB

/pub/gmathews/HD163296.DCOp54.tar 13/Aug/2013 13.60 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_S5.UVFITS 13/Dec/2013 11.20 GB

/pub/sobral/COSMOS-SS1.tar 18/Mar/2014 10.07 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_S1.UVFITS 13/Dec/2013 9.64 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_S3.UVFITS 14/Dec/2013 8.82 GB

/pub/jelte/apmatched.tar.gz 09/Jan/2015 8.57 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_S4.UVFITS 14/Dec/2013 8.32 GB

/pub/sobral/SA22_NBJ/FINAL_REDUCED_LOWOH2_WIRCAM_SA22_2013.zip 22/Mar/2013 6.85 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_14dec2013.lta 14/Dec/2013 6.71 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/25_003_14dec2013.lta.1 15/Dec/2013 6.67 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/25_003_15dec2013.lta.1 15/Dec/2013 6.58 GB

/pub/sobral/SHIZELS/SA22_J.tar 22/Jul/2013 6.46 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/25_003_14dec2013.lta 14/Dec/2013 6.42 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_018/25_018_13dec2013.lta 14/Dec/2013 6.34 GB

/pub/vanweeren/rx18.tar.gz 20/Mar/2011 6.29 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/20_083_05aug2011.lta.1 14/Dec/2013 5.87 GB

/pub/astroe/GMRT_sausage/CIZA_aver_split.uvfits 23/Apr/2012 5.61 GB

/pub/astroe/GMRT_sausage/CIZA_aver_split_sub.uvfits 23/Apr/2012 5.61 GB

/pub/paardeko/3Ddat.tar.gz 10/Oct/2006 4.25 GB

/pub/sobral/SA22_NBJ/CFHT_NBJ_IMAGES.zip 22/Oct/2012 3.89 GB

/pub/carolina/MOV001.MOD 19/May/2010 3.72 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/25_003_15dec2013.lta 15/Dec/2013 3.48 GB

/pub/stuwe/270pC-5035_raw.tgz 30/May/2014 3.17 GB

/pub/sobral/SHIZELS_NEW.tar 06/Aug/2013 3.04 GB

/pub/snellen/GTC2004-10ESO.OB0099.tar 16/Feb/2012 2.74 GB

/pub/vanweeren/25_003/25_003_15dec2013.lta.2 16/Dec/2013 2.73 GB

/pub/gmathews/workshop/workshop.tar 12/Aug/2013 2.70 GB

/pub/gmathews/workshop/observation/H...96.spw2.CO32.split.ms/table.f17_TSM1 12/Aug/2013 2.60 GB

/pub/tasse/3C196.tgz 05/Sep/2011 2.57 GB

/pub/sobral/SHIZELS/SA22_NBJ.tar 22/Jul/2013 2.57 GB

/pub/wwilliams/3C196_WIDEBAND_FULL.UVFITS 11/Sep/2013 2.53 GB

/pub/gmathews/workshop.zip 16/Aug/2013 2.45 GB

/pub/rvweeren/macs1752_18.cal.uvfits 16/Apr/2012 2.25 GB

/pub/zzz_unowned/cervantes/copia.tar.gz 19/Jun/2006 2.16 GB

/pub/stuwe/281pC-5004_raw.tgz 30/May/2014 2.02 GB

/pub/stefanon/CANDELS/EGS/egs130819.comb.seg.dil.fits 10/Sep/2013 1.92 GB

/pub/stefanon/CANDELS/EGS/egs2e_sx_h...819_hphotom_comb_seg_psfmatch2h.fits 20/Aug/2013 1.92 GB

/pub/rosenberg/for_paul/SINFONI/NGC_0253/pro/K/test1.fits 16/Sep/2014 1.84 GB

/pub/tasse/L74464_SAP000_SB130_uv.MS.dppp.dppp.tgz 21/Jan/2013 1.70 GB

/pub/sobral/COSMOS_UDS_NBH.zip 14/Dec/2011 1.56 GB

/pub/astroe/GMRT_sausage/CIZA_aver_split_spw0.uvfits 07/May/2012 1.55 GB

/pub/astroe/GMRT_sausage/CIZA_aver_split_sub_spw0.uvfits 07/May/2012 1.55 GB

/pub/sandrine/esma-data/esma-081106-07.tgz 05/Dec/2008 1.42 GB

/pub/tasse/L25662_SB122_uv.MS.dppp.dppp.tgz 07/Sep/2011 1.39 GB

/pub/sobral/COSMOS_UDS_NBK.zip 14/Dec/2011 1.36 GB

/pub/sobral/COSMOS_NB921.zip 17/Jan/2014 1.35 GB

/pub/tasse/A2255_FOR_CYRIL.tgz 31/Aug/2011 1.33 GB

/pub/tasse/MS.tar.gz 30/May/2012 1.32 GB
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